
Nombre Club
ALDEA ANTOÑANZAS, ADAR CA San Adrian
GODOY LLOPIS, POL CA San Adrian
AYARI GARCIA, OMAR ESCOLARES GANA
SÁNCHEZ GOÑI, IZAN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
MUÑOZ ROMERO, UNAX ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
SANCHO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
CHAKRABARTY CHAKRABARTY, ROHAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
MILLAN ALVIRA, IVAN ESCOLARES GANA
MENDOZA ITURRIAGA, ISRAEL ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, CRUZ ESCOLARES IRANZU
VILLATE MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
SALINAS ECHEVERRÍA, DANIL ESCOLARES IRANZU
MATÍAS AGUILERA, RAÚL MARTÍN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI

Nombre Club
IRADIEL EZQUERRO, GONZALO ESCOLARES LARRAONA
BEROIZ IBAÑEZ, JAVIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
VILLAR GARCIA, GORKA ESCOLARES IRANZU
TIRAPU UTERGA, AITOR ESCOLARES ARDOI
MIRANDA CAMPO, PABLO ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
PASCUAL GARDE, IÑIGO ESCOLARES TAFALLA
HERNANDEZ BASARTE, DAVID ESCOLARES LARRAONA
AYENSA CANO, HECTOR CA San Adrian
MOUNDIR MOUNDIR, FARIS ESCOLARES IRANZU
GABARI SUAREZ, UNAI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ARRIAZU VELAZQUEZ, JON ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
LIZARRIBAR VILCHEZ, ANDONI ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN

Nombre Club
LAZARO REINARES, IZAN ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
ARANGUREN ORAYEN, ADEI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ALVAREZ LATORRE, ASIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ANDIA OLCOZ, IKER ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MENDIOROZ ERANSUS, JULEN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
PASCUAL GARDE, IÑIGO ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, CRUZ ESCOLARES IRANZU
CIGANDA LOPERENA, INAR ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
GOIENETXE RAMOS, MARKEL ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
DELGADO JIMENO, ION Ederki-Caja Rural
MATÍAS AGUILERA, RAÚL MARTÍN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI

Nombre Club
BENHLAL KOHAL, ELIAS ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
RESTITUTO IRISARRI, AIMAR ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
VILLAR GARCIA, GORKA ESCOLARES IRANZU
MOUNDIR MOUNDIR, FARIS ESCOLARES IRANZU
AYENSA CANO, HECTOR CA San Adrian
PALACIOS BURGUI, ARITZ ESCOLARES ARDOI
SANTANA GARCÍA, ÍÑIGO ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
MARTINEZ ARANA, MIKEL ESCOLARES ARDOI

Nombre Club

300m MASC 

1000m

100m vallas

1.500 Obst

Pértiga



ANDIA OLCOZ, IKER ESCOLARES TAFALLA
ALVAREZ LATORRE, ASIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
SANZ BARRAL, GUILLERMO ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO
PALOMINO DIEZ, ASIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
GOÑI VILLAR, IBAI ESCOLARES GANA

Nombre Club
GODOY LLOPIS, POL CA San Adrian 5,50
LAZARO REINARES, IZAN ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 5,46
TIRAPU UTERGA, AITOR ESCOLARES ARDOI 5,30
NUIN ROS, RUBEN ESCOLARES GANA 5,04
MATÍAS AGUILERA, RAÚL MARTÍN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 4,99
MOLVIEDRO CIFUENTES, IBAI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 4,98
DELGADO JIMENO, ION Ederki-Caja Rural 4,83
PALOMINO DIEZ, ASIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 4,79
BEROIZ IBAÑEZ, JAVIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 4,7
GARAGARZA GANUZA, IZAN ESCOLARES IRANZU 4,7
IVAYLOV HADZHIEV, KRISTIAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 4,65
MENDOZA ITURRIAGA, ISRAEL ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 4,52
MARTINEZ IÑIGO, TIDIANI ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 4,47
GOÑI VILLAR, IBAI ESCOLARES GANA 4,38
SÁNCHEZ ZABALZA, GORKA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 4,32
MILLAN ALVIRA, IVAN ESCOLARES GANA 4,3
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIO ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 4,15
SÁNCHEZ GOÑI, IZAN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
ARANGUREN ORAYEN, ADEI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
SANZ BARRAL, GUILLERMO ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO sm
GABARI SUAREZ, UNAI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
VILLATE MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO sm

Peso
Nombre Club

MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, IÑAKI CA San Adrian 11,31
PISTEN , ANDRES Grupompleo Pamplona At 10,77
CAMPANERO DORIA, MARCELO ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 10,68
DIAZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO CA San Adrian 10,02
TASCON GORDILLO, JUAN DAVID ESCOLARES GANA 9,63
MORENO MONTORO, LUCAS Ederki-Caja Rural 7,91
SÁNCHEZ GOÑI, IZAN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
EZQUER ARANDA, EDER ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN sm
ARRIAZU VELAZQUEZ, JON ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm

Jabalina
Nombre Club

CAMPANERO DORIA, MARCELO ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 39,60
LAZARO REINARES, IZAN ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 39,07
AYARI GARCIA, OMAR ESCOLARES GANA 33,19
EZQUER ARANDA, EDER ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 31,29
TASCON GORDILLO, JUAN DAVID ESCOLARES GANA 30,82
GALARZA ARZA, LUKEN ESCOLARES GANA 27,91
IVAYLOV HADZHIEV, KRISTIAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 27,67
SANZ BARRAL, GUILLERMO ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 27,57
CIGANDA LOPERENA, INAR ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 27,00
DIAZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO CA San Adrian 26,78
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIO ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 20,08
MORENO MONTORO, LUCAS Ederki-Caja Rural sm

Longitud



3.000 Marcha
Nombre Club

CABALLERO IZQUIERDO, OIER ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
SANTANA GARCÍA, ÍÑIGO ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
PALACIOS BURGUI, ARITZ ESCOLARES ARDOI
MONTAÑO BRAVE, AIMAR ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
MILLAN ALVIRA, IVAN ESCOLARES GANA

Nombre Club
ALDEA ANTOÑANZAS, ADAR CA San Adrian
ALVAREZ LATORRE, ASIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ARANGUREN ORAYEN, ADEI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ARBE URDACI, OIHAN ESCOLARES GANA
AYARI GARCIA, OMAR ESCOLARES GANA
BEROIZ IBAÑEZ, JAVIER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
CHAKRABARTY CHAKRABARTY, ROHAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
CIGANDA LOPERENA, INAR ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
EZQUER ARANDA, EDER ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
GARAGARZA GANUZA, IZAN ESCOLARES IRANZU
GODOY LLOPIS, POL CA San Adrian
GOIENETXE RAMOS, MARKEL ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
IVAYLOV HADZHIEV, KRISTIAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
LAZARO REINARES, IZAN ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ, CRUZ ESCOLARES IRANZU
MARTINEZ IÑIGO, TIDIANI ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
MATÍAS AGUILERA, RAÚL MARTÍN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
MENDIOROZ ERANSUS, JULEN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
MENDOZA ITURRIAGA, ISRAEL ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
MILLAN ALVIRA, IVAN ESCOLARES GANA
MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, IÑAKI CA San Adrian
MOLVIEDRO CIFUENTES, IBAI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
MOUNDIR MOUNDIR, FARIS ESCOLARES IRANZU
MUÑOZ ROMERO, UNAX ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIO ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
NUIN ROS, RUBEN ESCOLARES GANA
ROYO MIRANDA, JUAN ESCOLARES IRANZU
SALINAS ECHEVERRÍA, DANIL ESCOLARES IRANZU
SÁNCHEZ GOÑI, IZAN ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
SANCHO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
SANTANA GARCÍA, ÍÑIGO ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
TASCON GORDILLO, JUAN DAVID ESCOLARES GANA
VILLAR GARCIA, GORKA ESCOLARES IRANZU
VILLATE MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO

Nombre Club marca
JIMENEZ PUERTA, CLAUDIA CA San Adrian 41,79
GONZALEZ AMEZCUA, SARA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 43,39
MARAÑON SOLA, JULIA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 43,41
BENTHAM OSES, CELIA ESCOLARES GANA 43,43
FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 44,10
CASADO CAMACHO, ITSASO ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 44,30
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ ESCOLARES IRANZU 44,74
VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA, UXUE ESCOLARES TAFALLA 45,02
MARTÍNEZ MARIN, DANIELA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 45,20
NÚÑEZ LERMA, LARA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 45,80
UGARTE MARTÍNEZ, JUNE ESCOLARES ARDOI 45,80
DESCARGA ALANDES, NAIARA ESCOLARES GANA 46,50

4x100

300m



ZUBICOA BERMÚDEZ, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 46,70
SARDI EL KASDI, MARWA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 47,30
MAIORA RECARTE, IRATI ESCOLARES TAFALLA 48,10
ALFARO RUIZ, AINARA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 48,10
GARZÓN ESPINOSA, NIKOLE ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 49,60
RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA, ANNA MADALENA ESCOLARES IRANZU 49,80
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSÉN, LARA ESCOLARES IRANZU 49,92
CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA Ederki-Caja Rural 50,56
VAZ BELZUNEGUI, AINHOA ESCOLARES GANA 50,80
LOPEZ ARBELOA, ADRIANA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 52,20
SEGURA DUCAY, CARLA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 52,66
CRUZ PALACIOS, UXUE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 54,50
BENET LÓPEZ, LORENA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 55,20
AGUIRRE URROZ, ANDREA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 55,20
ERDOZÁIN GIRONÉS, ANNE ESCOLARES IRANZU 56,20
DORGAN STAVILA, SARA Ederki-Caja Rural sm
GANUZA GARCÍA, UXUE ESCOLARES TAFALLA sm

1000m
Nombre Club

RAZQUIN ANAUT, IDOIA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
FERNANDEZ CARNICERO, PAULA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO
MÉNDEZ BERTOL, LOREA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
GONZALEZ EL BUSTO, SUSANA ESCOLARES IRANZU
VERA MOLERES, SARA ESCOLARES ARDOI
MADRID FERNÁNDEZ-MICHELTORENA, CARLOTA ESCOLARES GANA
GRACIA LEKUMBERRI, HAIZEA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO
MARTINEZ SHWERY, NATALIA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA, UXUE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
ALVAREZ ALVES, IRATI ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
ARMENDARIZ SANZ, IRUNE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
BARBERENA ISASI, IZARO ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ALFARO RUIZ, AINARA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
ZOROZA ELORZA, IRATI ESCOLARES GANA
MATEOS MARTINEZ, NEREA ESCOLARES GANA
MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, MIREIA CA San Adrian
BERRIO ESQUIROZ, BERA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
HERNANDEZ ESLAVA, IRATI ESCOLARES GANA
GANUZA GARCÍA, UXUE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
DORGAN STAVILA, SARA Ederki-Caja Rural
MAIORA RECARTE, IRATI ESCOLARES TAFALLA

Nombre Club marca
ISAAC OSARO, MARY ESCOLARES GANA 14,6
CASADO CAMACHO, ITSASO ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 16,22
MALUMBRES NAVASCUES , SOFIA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 16,29
ZAZPE OROZ, LEIRE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 16,64
ALONSO AZPEITIA, IRUNE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 16,66
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ ESCOLARES IRANZU 17,09
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, IRATI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 17,20
MARTÍNEZ MARIN, DANIELA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 17,34
LÓPEZ DE DICASTILLO ARROQUI, JULIA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 17,35
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSÉN, LARA ESCOLARES IRANZU 17,36
BARBERENA ISASI, IZARO ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 17,45
MAESTRE MONREAL, PAULA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 17,48
MAIORA RECARTE, IRATI ESCOLARES TAFALLA 17,51
CENOZ LERIN, SAIOA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 17,58
LOPEZ IRIARTE, RUTH ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 17,99

100m vallas



MARTINENA SAPIÑA, IREBER ESCOLARES TAFALLA 18,01
RIVAS MARTÍN, LEIRE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 18,01
ANOCIBAR URBIOLA, IRUNTZE ESCOLARES ARDOI 18,04
CARRO VILLAPLANA, LEYRE ESCOLARES TAFALLA 18,1
BERNARDINI ETAYO, OIHANE ESCOLARES GANA 18,26
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, AMAIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN 18,37
GOÑI RIPERO, ERIKA ESCOLARES GANA 18,83
DE LA PARTE UNZU, ARIADNA Ederki-Caja Rural 22,85
CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA Ederki-Caja Rural sm
DE ESTEBAN OJER, NURIA ESCOLARES TAFALLA sm
FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA ESCOLARES TAFALLA sm
GARRIZ MARCO, LUCÍA ESCOLARES TAFALLA sm
PEÑAS ELCID, LEYRE ESCOLARES TAFALLA sm
SANTESTEBAN LOPEZ, LEYRE ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN sm

1.500 Obst
Nombre Club

MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, MIREIA CA San Adrian
ALFARO RUIZ, AINARA ESCOLARES TAFALLA

Nombre Club
ISAAC OSARO, MARY ESCOLARES GANA 1,62
MALUMBRES NAVASCUES , SOFIA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 1,50
IMIZCOZ ZUÑIGA, AITANA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 1,51
ZAZPE OROZ, LEIRE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 1,51
APESTEGUIA GAY, OIHANE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 1,48
LÓPEZ DE DICASTILLO ARROQUI, JULIA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 1,35
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ ESCOLARES IRANZU 1,45
ORTA JARAUTA, IRENE ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 1,35
MAESTRE MONREAL, PAULA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 1,40
SANTESTEBAN LOPEZ, LEYRE ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN 1,40
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSÉN, LARA ESCOLARES IRANZU 1,30
CARRO VILLAPLANA, LEYRE ESCOLARES TAFALLA 1,35
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, AMAIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN 1,35
RECALDE ZANDIO, AITANA ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 1,25
DE LA PARTE UNZU, ARIADNA Ederki-Caja Rural 1,15
DUCAY BARBERENA, MADDI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm

Nombre Club
ISAAC OSARO, GIFT ESCOLARES GANA 12,76
IMIZCOZ ZUÑIGA, AITANA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 11,23
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSÉN, LARA ESCOLARES IRANZU 10,18
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, IRATI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 10,03
VILLANUEVA MARTÍNEZ, ENARA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 9,68
SAN MARTÍN CASTILLO, NAIA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 9,60
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ ESCOLARES IRANZU 9,35
BENÍTEZ ORTIGOSA, AITANA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 9,32
BERRIO ESQUIROZ, BERA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 9,32
RECALDE ZANDIO, AITANA ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 9,31
ZUBICOA BERMÚDEZ, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 9,28
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, AMAIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN 9,28
SOTO IBARROLA, JUNE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 9,18
DÍAZ DE CERIO LOPES, HELENA ESCOLARES ARDOI 9,10
ALONSO OSES, EDURNE ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 8,86
GUTIERREZ PETRERENA, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 8,55
CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA Ederki-Caja Rural 8,05
DE LA PARTE UNZU, ARIADNA Ederki-Caja Rural 7,6

Altura

Triple



DORGAN STAVILA, SARA Ederki-Caja Rural sm

Peso
Nombre Club Columna1

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ANA ESCOLARES GANA 9,48
GRACIA LEKUMBERRI, HAIZEA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 8,65
SOTO IBARROLA, JUNE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 8,58
GARCÍA MORENO, MAITE ESCOLARES ARDOI 8,44
VALLÉS PÉREZ, LEYRE ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO 8,27
PALENCIAS SANZ, CLAUDIA ESCOLARES GANA 8,14
RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA, ANNA MADALENA ESCOLARES IRANZU 7,35
ZUBICOA BERMÚDEZ, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 7,33
ALLÍ GARCÍA, ELENA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 7,31
PARRA ARNAIZ, MARIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN 7,12
RIVAS MARTÍN, LEIRE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 7,08
DORGAN GURIN, OLIMPIA Ederki-Caja Rural 6,87
ALONSO OSES, EDURNE ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 6,77
AGUIRRE URROZ, ANDREA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 6,7
GARRIZ MARCO, LUCÍA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 6,48
FLAMARIQUE JIMENEZ, ZALOA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 6,47
ALDASORO LARRASOAÑA, ZHARA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 6,42
CRUZ PALACIOS, UXUE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 6,3
BERROTARAN VELAZ, IRATI ESCOLARES TAFALLA 6,25
OSES ZAPATA, IRAIA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 6
SEGURA DUCAY, CARLA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 5,7
BENET LÓPEZ, LORENA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI 5,6
DORGAN GURIN, OLIMPIA Ederki-Caja Rural 6,87
CLEMATA VELASCO, NOA AMELIA Ederki-Caja Rural
GUTIERREZ PETRERENA, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
GORRAIZ PEREZ, NAIARA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
DUCAY BARBERENA, MADDI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
ECHEVERRIA ARAMENDI, ALAZNE ESCOLARES IRANZU sm
ERDOZÁIN GIRONÉS, ANNE ESCOLARES IRANZU sm
LAFUENTE EULATE, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
LEIVA BENÍTEZ, AINHOA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA Ederki-Caja Rural sm
LEIVA BENÍTEZ, SARA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
ORQUIN ALONSO, ALAITZ ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
SÁNCHEZ TORRECILLA, SAIOA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm

Nombre Club
GARCÍA MORENO, MAITE ESCOLARES ARDOI 30,32
APESTEGUIA GAY, OIHANE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 26,3
PALENCIAS SANZ, CLAUDIA ESCOLARES GANA 26,2
TARASENKO , OLGA ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN 25,85
GONZALEZ PUYALES, OLALLA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 21,92
LUKIN BARAIBAR, ALAIA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 21,08
GARRIZ MARCO, LUCÍA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 17,59
COMES LÓPEZ, AITANA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO 17,02
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ANA ESCOLARES GANA 16,86
FLAMARIQUE JIMENEZ, ZALOA ESCOLARES TAFALLA 16,28
BERROTARAN VELAZ, IRATI ESCOLARES TAFALLA 15,32
DE LA PARTE UNZU, ARIADNA Ederki-Caja Rural 13,83
PARRA ARNAIZ, CELIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN 10,47
CLEMATA VELASCO, NOA AMELIA Ederki-Caja Rural 9,03
ALDASORO LARRASOAÑA, ZHARA ESCOLARES TAFALLA sm
OSES ZAPATA, IRAIA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI sm
DORGAN GURIN, OLIMPIA Ederki-Caja Rural sm

Jabalina



3000m Marcha
Nombre Club

DE ESTEBAN OJER, NURIA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, AROA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
BAQUERO OLANGUA, ALBA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
AGÓS CANTISANO, CAMILA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
BELASCOAIN HERCE, NAIARA ESCOLARES GANA
GONZALEZ PUYALES, OLALLA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
GORRAIZ PEREZ, NAIARA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ESTEBAN SERRANO, ALESSANDRA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN

Nombre Club
AGUIRRE GARCIA, NICOLE ESCOLARES GANA
AGUIRRE URROZ, ANDREA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ALONSO AZPEITIA, IRUNE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ALONSO OSES, EDURNE ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
ALVAREZ ALVES, IRATI ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
ANOCIBAR URBIOLA, IRUNTZE ESCOLARES ARDOI
APESTEGUIA GAY, OIHANE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
BENET LÓPEZ, LORENA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
BENÍTEZ ORTIGOSA, AITANA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
BENTHAM OSES, CELIA ESCOLARES GANA
BERNARDINI ETAYO, OIHANE ESCOLARES GANA
BERRIO ESQUIROZ, BERA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
BLANCO SANTOS, AITANA ESCOLARES ARDOI
BRAGARD MIGUEL, JULIA ESCOLARES ARDOI
CARRO VILLAPLANA, LEYRE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
CASADO CAMACHO, ITSASO ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA Ederki-Caja Rural
CLEMATA VELASCO, NOA AMELIA Ederki-Caja Rural
CRUZ PALACIOS, UXUE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
DE LA PARTE UNZU, ARIADNA Ederki-Caja Rural
DESCARGA ALANDES, NAIARA ESCOLARES GANA
DÍAZ DE CERIO LOPES, HELENA ESCOLARES ARDOI
DORGAN GURIN, OLIMPIA Ederki-Caja Rural
DUCAY BARBERENA, MADDI ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ECHEVERRÍA LIZASOAIN, YARA ESCOLARES ARDOI
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ ESCOLARES IRANZU
ERDOZÁIN GIRONÉS, ANNE ESCOLARES IRANZU
ESPINAL BAZTAN, IHARA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
GARCÍA MORENO, MAITE ESCOLARES ARDOI
GARCIA- FALCES OSES, ANNE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
GARRIZ MARCO, LUCÍA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
GARZÓN ESPINOSA, NIKOLE ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO
GONZALEZ AMEZCUA, SARA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
GUTIERREZ PETRERENA, EIDER ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
IMIZCOZ ZUÑIGA, AITANA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
IRISARRI CHUNG, AYANE ESCOLARES ARDOI
ISAAC OSARO, GIFT ESCOLARES GANA
ISAAC OSARO, MARY ESCOLARES GANA
JIMENEZ PUERTA, CLAUDIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
LAHUERTA FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
LANDER LIZARRAGA, MAIA ESCOLARES IRANZU
LOPEZ ARBELOA, ADRIANA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
LOPEZ IRIARTE, RUTH ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO
LÓPEZ DE DICASTILLO ARROQUI, JULIA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
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MADRID FERNÁNDEZ-MICHELTORENA, CARLOTA ESCOLARES GANA
MAESTRE MONREAL, PAULA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MAGANTO GOÑI, LEYRE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MAIORA RECARTE, IRATI ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MARAÑON SOLA, JULIA ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MARTINENA SAPIÑA, IREBER ESCOLARES TAFALLA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, AMAIA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
MÉNDEZ BERTOL, LOREA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
MORENO SADABA, MIRELLA ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
ORQUIN ALONSO, ALAITZ ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
PALENCIAS SANZ, CLAUDIA ESCOLARES GANA
PEÑAS ELCID, LEYRE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
RECALDE ZANDIO, AITANA ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
REUX BALAGUER, EMMA ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
RIVAS MARTÍN, LEIRE ESCOLARES PAMPLONA ATLETICO
RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA, ANNA MADALENA ESCOLARES IRANZU
SAAVEDRA CASADO, SAIOA ESCOLARES ARDOI
SAN ROMAN MARIÑELARENA, LIBE ESCOLARES GANA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ANA ESCOLARES GANA
SANTESTEBAN LOPEZ, LEYRE ESCOLARES SAN ADRIAN
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSÉN, LARA ESCOLARES IRANZU
SARDI EL KASDI, MARWA ESCOLARES RIBERA ATLETICO
SEGURA DUCAY, CARLA ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
SOTO IBARROLA, JUNE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
TARASENKO , OLGA ESCOLARES BARAÑÁIN
UGARTE MARTÍNEZ, JUNE ESCOLARES ARDOI
VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA, UXUE ESCOLARES TAFALLA
VAZ BELZUNEGUI, AINHOA ESCOLARES GANA
VERA MOLERES, SARA ESCOLARES ARDOI
ZAZPE OROZ, LEIRE ESCOLARES HIRU HERRI
ZELAIA MENDIBIL, ENARA ESCOLARES GANA


